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Library Closure Days 2024


New Year’s, Monday, Jan 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day, Monday, Jan 15, 2024
Memorial Day, Monday, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth, Wednesday, Jun 19, 2024
Independence Day, Thursday, Jul 4, 2024
Labor Day, Monday, Sep 2, 2024
Maple Leaf, Friday & Saturday, Oct 18, 2024 & Oct 19, 2024
Veteran’s Day, Monday, Nov 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, Nov 28, 2024
Thanksgiving Friday, Nov 29, 2024
Christmas Eve, Tuesday, Dec 24, 2024 and Christmas Day, Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024

				

			


			
				
					
CONTACT


Address: 800 7th Street, Baldwin City, KS 66006
Phone: 785-594-3411
Email: baldwinpl@baldwin.lib.ks.us
Mailing: PO Box 565, Baldwin City, KS 66006-0565
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